
    

    Shastri [B.A.]Shastri [B.A.]Shastri [B.A.]Shastri [B.A.]/Shastri Pratishtha[B.A.,Hons.]/Shastri Pratishtha[B.A.,Hons.]/Shastri Pratishtha[B.A.,Hons.]/Shastri Pratishtha[B.A.,Hons.]----1111stststst    SemesterSemesterSemesterSemester    
 

Paper No.Paper No.Paper No.Paper No.    Subject NameSubject NameSubject NameSubject Name    Sub.Sub.Sub.Sub.    CodeCodeCodeCode    

1 ᳞ाकरणम् (आधुिनकधारागत᭒छाᮢणां कृते) / Vyakaranam 1125A 

1 ᳞ाकरणम् (पर᭥पराधारागत᭒छाᮢणां कृते) / Vyakaranam 1125B 

2 अंᮕेजी / English  1126 

3 िह᭠दी / Hindi  1127 

3 बंगला / Bengala 1128 

3 उि़डया / Oriya 1129 

3 नेपाली / Nepali 1130 

3 डोगरी / Dogri 1131 

3 मलयालम्  / Malayalam 1132 

3 क᳖ड़ / Kannada 1133 

3 मिणपुरी / Manipuri 1134 

 3 मैिथली / Maithili 1162  

3 मराठी / Marathi  1163 

4 राजनीितशाᳫम् / Political Science 1135 

4 दशᭅनम् / Philosophy 1136 

4 

इितहास / History 
History of India Up to Eighty Century A.D. Unit I only 1137A 

4 

इितहास / History 
Cultures in the Indian Subcontinent. Unit I Only 1137B 

4 अथᭅशाᳫम् / Economics 1138 

4 समाजशाᳫम् / Sociology 1139 

4 िह᭠दीसािह᭜यम् / Hindi Literature 1140 

4 आं᭏लसािह᭜यम् / English Literature 1141 

5 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 1142A 

5 ᮧाचीन᳞ाकरणम् / Prachin Vyakaranam 1143A 

5 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1144A 

5 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 1145A 

5 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 1146A 

5 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 1147A 



5 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 1148A 

5 ᮧाचीन᭠यायवैशेिषकम्  / Prachin  Nyaya Vaisheshikam 1149A 

5 मीमांसा / Mimansa 1150A 

5 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 1151A 

5 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 1152A 

5 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 1154A 

5 पौरोिह᭜यम्  / Paurohityam 1155A 

5 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 1156A 

5 का᭫मीरशैवदशᭅनम् / Kashmirshaivdarshanam 1157A 

5 जैनदशᭅनम्  / Jain Darshanam 1159A 

5 पुराणेितहासः / Puranetihasah 1160A 

5 बौ᳍दशᭅनम्  / Bauddha Darshanam 1161A 

6 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 1142B 

6 ᮧाचीन᳞ाकरणम् / Prachin Vyakaranam 1143B 

6 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1144B 

6 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 1145B 

6 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 1146B 

6 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 1147B 

6 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 1148B 

6 ᮧाचीन᭠यायवैशेिषकम्  / Prachin  Nyaya Vaisheshikam 1149B 

6 मीमांसा / Mimansa 1150B 

6 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 1151B 

6 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 1152B 

6 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 1154B 

6 पौरोिह᭜यम्  / Paurohityam 1155B 

6 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 1156B 

6 का᭫मीरशैवदशᭅनम् / Kashmirshaivdarshanam 1157B 

6 जैनदशᭅनम्  / Jain Darshanam 1159B 

6 पुराणेितहासः / Puranetihasah 1160B 

6 बौ᳍दशᭅनम्  / Bauddha Darshanam 1161B 

7 संगणक् / Computer 1453 
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Paper No.Paper No.Paper No.Paper No.    Subject NameSubject NameSubject NameSubject Name    Sub. CodeSub. CodeSub. CodeSub. Code    

1 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1165 

2 अंᮕेजी / English  1166 

3 िह᭠दी / Hindi  1167 

3 बंगला / Bengala 1168 

3 उि़डया / Oriya 1169 

3 नेपाली / Nepali 1170 

3 डोगरी / Dogri 1171 

3 मलयालम्  / Malayalam 1172 

3 क᳖ड़ / Kannada 1173 

3 मिणपुरी / Manipuri 1174 

3 मैिथली / Maithili 1202 

3 मराठी / Marathi 1203 

4 राजनीितशाᳫम् / Political Science 1175 

4 दशᭅनम् / Philosophy 1176 

4 इितहास / History, History of India (8th Cent-18th cent Unit I & II) 1177A 

4 इितहास / History Cultural Transformation in Early Modern Europe Unit I 1177B 

4 अथᭅशाᳫम् / Economics 1178 

4 समाजशाᳫम् / Sociology 1179 

4 िह᭠दीसािह᭜यम् / Hindi Literature 1180 

4 आं᭏लसािह᭜यम् / English Literature 1181 

5 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 1182A 

5 ᮧाचीन᳞ाकरणम् / Prachin Vyakaranam 1183A 

5 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1184A 

5 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 1185A 

5 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 1186A 

5 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 1187A 

5 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 1188A 

5 ᮧाचीन᭠यायवैशेिषकम्  / Prachin  Nyaya Vaisheshikam 1189A 

5 मीमांसा / Mimansa 1190A 

5 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 1191A 



5 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 1192A 

5 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 1194A 

5 पौरोिह᭜यम्  / Paurohityam 1195A 

5 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 1196A 

5 का᭫मीरशैवदशᭅनम् / Kashmirshaivdarshanam 1197A 

5 जैनदशᭅनम्  / Jain Darshanam 1199A 

5 पुराणेितहासः / Puranetihasah 1200A 

5 बौ᳍दशᭅनम्  / Bauddha Darshanam 1201A 

6 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 1182B 

6 ᮧाचीन᳞ाकरणम् / Prachin Vyakaranam 1183B 

6 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1184B 

6 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 1185B 

6 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 1186B 

6 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 1187B 

6 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 1188B 

6 ᮧाचीन᭠यायवैशेिषकम्  / Prachin  Nyaya Vaisheshikam 1189B 

6 मीमांसा / Mimansa 1190B 

6 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 1191B 

6 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 1192B 

6 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 1194B 

6 पौरोिह᭜यम्  / Paurohityam 1195B 

6 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 1196B 

6 का᭫मीरशैवदशᭅनम् / Kashmirshaivdarshanam 1197B 

6 जैनदशᭅनम्  / Jain Darshanam 1199B 

6 पुराणेितहासः / Puranetihasah 1200B 

6 बौ᳍दशᭅनम्  / Bauddha Darshanam 1201B 

7 संगणक् / Computer 1454 
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Paper No.Paper No.Paper No.Paper No.    Subject NameSubject NameSubject NameSubject Name    Sub. CodeSub. CodeSub. CodeSub. Code    

1 दशᭅनम्  / Philosophy 1205 

2 अंᮕेजी / English  1206 

3 िह᭠दी / Hindi  1207 

3 बंगला / Bengala 1208 

3 उि़डया / Oriya 1209 

3 नेपाली / Nepali 1210 

3 डोगरी / Dogri 1211 

3 मलयालम्  / Malayalam 1212 

3 क᳖ड़ / Kannada 1213 

3 मिणपुरी / Manipuri 1214 

3 मैिथली / Maithili 1242 

3 मराठी / Marathi 1243 

4 राजनीितशाᳫम् / Political Science International Relations (Unit1-3) 1215A 

4 

राजनीितशाᳫम् / Political Science Administration and Public Policy 
(Unit1-3) 1215B 

4 दशᭅनम् / Philosophy 1216 

4 

इितहास / History History  
History of India 1750-1970 (Unit I-IV) 1217A 

4 इितहास / History  Issues in world History (Unit I-V) 1217B 

4 अथᭅशाᳫम् / Economics 1218 

4 समाजशाᳫम् / Sociology 1219 

4 िह᭠दीसािह᭜यम् / Hindi Literature 1220 

4 आं᭏लसािह᭜यम् / English Literature 1221 

5 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 1222A 

5 ᮧाचीन᳞ाकरणम् / Prachin Vyakaranam 1223A 

5 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1224A 

5 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 1225A 

5 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 1226A 

5 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 1227A 



5 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 1228A 

5 ᮧाचीन᭠यायवैशेिषकम्  / Prachin  Nyaya Vaisheshikam 1229A 

5 मीमांसा / Mimansa 1230A 

5 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 1231A 

5 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 1232A 

5 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 1234A 

5 बौ᳍दशᭅनम्  / Bauddha Darshanam 1235A 

5 पौरोिह᭜यम्  / Paurohityam 1236A 

5 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 1237A 

5 का᭫मीरशैवदशᭅनम् / Kashmirshaivdarshanam 1238A 

5 जैनदशᭅनम्  / Jain Darshanam 1240A 

5 पुराणेितहासः / Puranetihasah 1241A 

6 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 1222B 

6 ᮧाचीन᳞ाकरणम् / Prachin Vyakaranam 1223B 

6 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 1224B 

6 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 1225B 

6 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 1226B 

6 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 1227B 

6 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 1228B 

6 ᮧाचीन᭠यायवैशेिषकम्  / Prachin  Nyaya Vaisheshikam 1229B 

6 मीमांसा / Mimansa 1230B 

6 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 1231B 

6 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 1232B 

6 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 1234B 

6 बौ᳍दशᭅनम्  / Bauddha Darshanam 1235B 

6 पौरोिह᭜यम्  / Paurohityam 1236B 

6 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 1237B 

6 का᭫मीरशैवदशᭅनम् / Kashmirshaivdarshanam 1238B 

6 जैनदशᭅनम्  / Jain Darshanam 1240B 

6 पुराणेितहासः / Puranetihasah 1241B 

7 संगणक् / Computer 1455 

8 पयाᭅवरणिशᭃा / Environment Education 1456 



ᮧित᳧ा पाᲹᮓम 

9 न᳞᳞ाकरणम् / Navya Vyakaranam 3222 

9 सािह᭜यम् / Sahityam 3224 

9 सवᭅदशᭅनम् / Sarva Darshanam 3225 

9 िस᳍ा᭠त᭔यौितषम् / Siddhanta Jyotisham 3226 

9 फिलत᭔यौितषम् / Phalit Jyotisham 3227 

9 न᳞᭠यायः / Navya Nyayah 3228 

9 मीमांसा / Mimansa 3230 

9 अ᳇तैवेदा᭠तः /Advait Vedantah 3231 

9 धमᭅशाᳫम्  / Dharma Shastram 3232 

9 सां᭎ययोगः / Sankhya Yogam 3234 

9 शु᭍लयजुवᱷदः / Shukla Yajurvedah 3237 

10 ᮧगतसं᭭कृतम्-I / Pragatsanskritam-I 1457 
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